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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:55.03 401:55.931
1) Bucy, Ashlyn 2) Husbands, Harper L 3) Nguyen, Keira 4) McCollom, Chapel

26.0529.0930.9828.91

    AEdmond Memorial 1:56.98 341:48.852
1) Compton, Rachel 2) Kent, Ryan K 3) Bruehl, Macy C 4) Davis, Makenzie N

27.5426.9032.5729.97

    AEdmond North 1:58.98 321:46.943
1) Hand, Chloe E 2) Gray, Summer L 3) Kingrey, Sarah 4) Cottingham, Julia J

25.4727.4935.2730.75

    BEdmond Memorial 2:02.87 30NT4
1) Wilson, Carter J 2) Lim, Gianna H 3) Bielefeld, Paige 4) Davis, Makayla R

27.1928.2935.5831.81

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 2:03.39 282:07.255
1) Little, Phoebe 2) Burkhead, Aven R 3) Leslie, Jocelyn 4) Scorpecci, Maddy

27.9530.6633.3531.43

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 2:05.09 262:02.476
1) LaValley, Journi 2) Peters, Charlotte 3) Shaw, Dennise 4) Lam, Briana

26.9731.3834.7132.03

    BEdmond North 2:11.60 24NT7
1) Emmerthal, Riley 2) Proffitt, Emma M 3) Bockus, Addie R 4) Sprowl, Sophia K

27.3933.2837.1733.76

    AEdmond Santa Fe 2:13.22 221:56.278
1) Frattinger, Sofia E 2) Rodriguez, Genesis Y 3) Hernandez Silva, Dyanelis T 4) Kelly, Reese F

28.4526.9938.8838.90

    ABishop McGuiness High School 2:14.22 182:09.799
1) Kanaly, Camryn 2) Harley, Addison 3) Fedor, Kaylie 4) Pina Pineda, Miranda

28.8238.0737.8529.48

    ABooker T Washington 2:14.54 142:11.3010
1) Gleason, Darby R 17 2) Lloyd, Adrielle G 16 3) Sallam, Farrah K 16 4) Taylor, Natalija 16

28.8033.9538.8032.99

    CEdmond Memorial x2:14.67  NT11
1) Jones, Hazel P 2) Stewart, Abby L 3) Mower, Josette C 4) Dillsaver, Ella May

30.5633.8836.0734.16

    ABethany High School-OK 2:15.82 12NT12
1) England, Brooklyn 2) Blood, Hannah 3) Hoisington, Mary 4) Brown, Harper

29.4432.3442.4931.55

    AMustang High School 2:18.10 102:15.9513
1) PadillaAscoy, Adamaris 2) Leuschen, Keira 3) Shackelford, Zoey 4) Brown, Lexi

30.4234.5342.6730.48

    CEdmond North x2:19.48  NT14
1) Ventura, Olivia J 2) Cotton, Tessa M 3) Johnson, Alexis L 4) Gomez, Melanie

32.6932.5636.4937.74

    BCarl Albert High School-OK 2:23.01 8NT15
1) Lam, Brenlee 2) Crawford, Emily 3) Wilkins, Berkly 4) Antonelli, Donna

29.2234.5344.7134.55

    BMustang High School 2:24.81 62:26.3616
1) LaDroit, Julie 2) Youm, Jeongwon 3) Brown, Keaton 4) Halcomb, Avery

30.3833.6942.1538.59

    CCarl Albert High School-OK x2:25.24  NT17
1) Howard, Katie 2) Joseph, Journey 3) Johnson, Kacie 4) Meadows, Blake

32.4932.0340.3340.39

    BEdmond Santa Fe 2:28.65 4NT18
1) Decker, Braelynn M 2) McCoy, Bella 3) Ramirez-Holmes, Audreyanna K4) Thomas, Isabella L
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(Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ACasady School Swim Team-OK 2:30.35 22:13.4719
1) Netreba, Pippa 2) Brown, Susannah 3) Guhl, Avery 4) Heidebrecht, Kierra

37.0638.3837.9336.98

    BBethany High School-OK 2:35.79  NT20
1) Berry, Quinn 2) Boehmisch, Baya 3) Copeland, Connelly 4) Blood, Emma

32.1239.1039.2245.35

    BShawnee High School-OK 2:37.96  NT21
1) Sartin, Kiley 2) Caruso, Myleah 3) Knight, Emma 4) Templeton, Kelly

30.8645.6741.1640.27

    CMustang High School x2:39.10  2:46.9122
1) Canales, Delilah 2) Kirkpatrick, Tru 3) Bouphachantho, Tatiana 4) ButinFranken, Leighton

30.3748.0643.0837.59

    AShawnee High School-OK DQ  2:04.97---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Kidd, Tenielle 2) Spence, Penelope 3) Albers, Kimberly 4) Davis, Nylena

28.7029.6041.8732.91

    APutnam City High School-OK DQ  3:05.12---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Roof, Abagail 2) Akerson, Kaleah 3) Avdalovic, Mya 4) Luu, Rebecca

35.9032.591:04.4040.00

    CDeer Creek High School Swim DQ  NT---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Adler, Allison 2) Davis, Kate 3) Ochoa, Renata 4) Riggins, Emmory

27.9430.0039.4637.85
 
Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:43.34 401:43.651
1) Shields, Beckham 2) VanBerschot, Dakota 3) McCall, Owen 4) Gilmore, Landon

24.2122.5431.0425.55

    AEdmond Memorial 1:45.04 341:41.122
1) Snyder, Daniel A 2) McDougal, Caleb 3) Reeder, Grady J 4) Tyszko, Cade P

23.6124.1429.5827.71

    AEdmond North 1:46.43 321:35.503
1) Dennis, Colt L 2) Shao, Stephen 3) Rosa-Berrios, Zack F 4) Eden, Hudson L

23.6527.1328.4327.22

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 1:48.42 301:42.174
1) Emmons, Max 2) Oudit, Liam 3) Townsend, Tyler 4) Williams, Corbin

24.2925.6630.1828.29

    ACasady School Swim Team-OK 1:48.46 281:46.225
1) McAllister, Mason 2) Kerr, Beckham 3) Chen, Danzel 4) McAllister, Max

22.8924.9431.6628.97

    ABooker T Washington 1:49.44 261:40.376
1) Pitcock, Carter 18 2) Branham, Hayden 16 3) Roark, Cameron 18 4) Ingram, Jared R 18

24.5324.2730.9429.70

    BEdmond Memorial 1:51.91 24NT7
1) Schultz, Cameron L 2) Creecy, Rowan P 3) Juneau, John David D 4) Dillsaver, Carney W

23.6028.3732.2027.74

    BEdmond North 1:53.24 22NT8
1) Roberson, Aiden L 2) Ubeda, Ethan 3) Peck, Eli C 4) Turner, Nathan

23.6225.3533.8930.38

    BCarl Albert High School-OK 1:54.70 18NT9
1) Rushing, Reece 2) Cruzan, Colt 3) Boerger, Levi 4) Schwartz, Connor

27.4126.6233.0627.61
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(Event 2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABishop McGuiness High School 1:57.03 141:47.0010
1) Mai, Brandon 2) Huynh, Tony 3) Hill, Jackson 4) Beatty, Ryan

26.5427.2433.2430.01

    BMustang High School 1:57.74 121:58.6311
1) Porterfield, Gavin 2) Tallent, Anthony 3) MejiasLugo, Gabriel 4) Trujillo, Riley

25.1527.9429.8634.79

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 1:59.07 102:00.0812
1) Parton, Kaeson 2) Bertram, Tygun 3) Uribe, Arthur A 4) Roy Choudhury, Anurag

27.4128.0233.2230.42

    BBishop McGuiness High School 2:08.80 8NT13
1) Hallman, Grayson 2) Hayes, Ryan 3) Pruden, Zander 4) Sapp, Levi

28.9529.2837.4633.11

    CEdmond North x2:09.57  NT14
1) Grellner, Henry J 2) Nicas, James R 3) Dupont, Tom 4) Meredith, Drew J

25.9335.4034.7133.53

    CDeer Creek High School Swim x2:10.16  NT15
1) Jeantrout, Owen 2) Garcia, Santiago 3) Collison, John 4) Lepley, Mac

21.8640.5233.6134.17

    CEdmond Memorial x2:11.50  NT16
1) Topchian, David 2) Williams, Ryan J 3) LaRue, Wesley P 4) Williams, Collin A

27.0929.3141.4533.65

    CCarl Albert High School-OK x2:11.61  NT17
1) Twelves, Kissler 2) Hatampa, Wyatt 3) Braun, Tyler 4) Hunt, Jerad

30.7627.6939.5233.64

    CMustang High School 2:15.53 62:11.9018
1) Dvorak, Jackson 2) Smid, Bryden 3) Scudder, William 4) Gibson, Travis

25.9639.7531.9237.90

    AHarding Charter Prep 2:17.53 42:12.2119
1) Kuhlman, Kaden 14 2) Shadik, Raimi 17 3) Evans, Tristan 17 4) Etherington, Peter 14

32.4831.9238.8634.27

    APutnam City High School-OK 2:17.57 2NT20
1) Contreras Velasco, Jose 2) Dumas, Vashon 3) Sherrill, Hill 4) White, Jacob

28.6429.9536.1542.83

    AShawnee High School-OK 2:18.76  2:18.8521
1) Williams, Kyle 2) Duncan, Cody 3) Gao, Jun 4) Little, Dravin

32.6730.1934.6341.27

    BCasady School Swim Team-OK DQ  NT---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Cashion, Chase 2) Schwartz, Kingston 3) Rajaram, Vishaak 4) Funk, Deacon

29.0732.9536.7838.59

    CCasady School Swim Team-OK DQ  NT---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Chen, Benjamin 2) Johnson, Clifton 3) Aslam, Amaar 4) Lees, Timothy

31.2132.9857.4947.86

    AMustang High School DQ  1:49.08---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) McLeod, Connor 2) Tonn, Dominic 3) Brown, Chase 4) Fogt, Jackson

23.2127.9229.2430.62

    ABethany High School-OK DQ  NT---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Miller, Lucas 2) Wyett, Hunter 3) Nygren, Dahlin 4) Brown, Eli

30.3833.2539.8435.11
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Event 3  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond NorthCottingham, Julia J 25.90 2025.771
Deer Creek High School SwimBucy, Ashlyn 26.36 1725.682
Edmond MemorialStoner, Saylor M 26.90 1626.493
Edmond MemorialBerry, Kenna L 27.11 1527.454
Carl Albert High School-OKLam, Briana 27.35 1426.785
Edmond NorthRay, Anna C 27.52 1327.576
Edmond MemorialWilson, Carter J 27.63 1227.167
Booker T Washington 17Gleason, Darby R 27.69 1126.938
Deer Creek High School SwimLittle, Phoebe 27.98 927.119
Carl Albert High School-OKShaw, Dennise 28.55 728.5010
Booker T Washington 17Maxwell, Helen J 28.72 627.5911
Deer Creek High School SwimOchoa, Renata 28.98 528.5412
Carl Albert High School-OKAntonelli, Donna 29.07 431.9513
Edmond NorthEmmerthal, Riley 29.11 328.7214
Harding Charter Prep 15Beringer, Brooklyn 29.25 229.3415
Casady School Swim Team-OKBrown, Susannah 29.26 128.5016
Carl Albert High School-OKLaValley, Journi 29.68  27.8417
Shawnee High School-OKCaruso, Myleah 29.82  29.4818
Edmond MemorialWhitaker, Julie N 30.13  30.2819
Deer Creek High School SwimYeung, Layla 30.60  29.7520
Booker T Washington 16Kerpon, Everly J 31.13  29.7521
Carl Albert High School-OKWilkins, Berkly x31.67  29.3222
Edmond NorthKelser, Ava K 32.03  31.7123
Shawnee High School-OKSartin, Kiley 32.21  31.0124
Edmond Santa FeFrattinger, Sofia E 32.59  31.8225
Carl Albert High School-OKMeadows, Blake x33.39  33.4726
Carl Albert High School-OKHoward, Katie x33.42  33.9827
Bethany High School-OKGering, Sophie 33.85  34.5028
Carl Albert High School-OKCrawford, Emily x34.03  32.4229
Mustang High SchoolAlbert, Kaidynce 34.91  34.1630
Bethany High School-OKMurphy, Sonya 35.61  35.5631
Carl Albert High School-OKHennen, McKenna x36.65  34.9232
Midwest City High School-OKPalmer, Roxanne 37.48  37.9833
Shawnee High School-OKTempleton, Kelly 39.91  38.5634
Carl Albert High School-OKWillis, Kaycee x40.18  38.8035
Mustang High SchoolCarreonHuerta, Analia 43.28  43.6836
Mustang High SchoolVarghese, Olivia 44.16  45.8137
Mustang High SchoolBaskins, Anaya 55.73  50.7038
Casady School Swim Team-OKNetreba, Pippa SCR  30.35---
Casady School Swim Team-OKWalter, Sophia SCR  40.86---
Edmond Santa FeTurato, Margherita SCR  41.03---

 
Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimMcCall, Owen 22.03 2021.791
Edmond MemorialCarey, Carter M 22.80 1723.002
Edmond NorthEden, Dylan C 22.82 1622.723
Edmond NorthHarrison, Cole B 23.20 1523.494
Edmond MemorialMcDougal, Caleb 23.27 1423.135
Carl Albert High School-OKThornton, Ridge 23.39 1323.536
Booker T Washington 18Roark, Cameron 23.41 1222.857
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(Event 4  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Carl Albert High School-OKBraun, Tyler 23.47 1123.618
Casady School Swim Team-OKGillenwater, Thomas 23.54 922.489
Casady School Swim Team-OKKerr, Beckham 23.62 723.0210
Edmond NorthUbeda, Ethan 24.19 626.6111
Booker T Washington 16Branham, Hayden 24.46 523.8612
Carl Albert High School-OKRushing, Reece 24.63 423.8513
Carl Albert High School-OKDavis, Braxton 24.66 325.2414
Deer Creek High School SwimGilmore, Landon 25.01 224.4515
Deer Creek High School SwimUribe, Arthur A 25.74 124.9416
Shawnee High School-OKGao, Jun 26.05  24.6717
Edmond MemorialLaRue, Wesley P 26.26  26.6418
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolBeatty, Ryan 26.62  26.4519
Booker T Washington 16Sallam, Hussein 27.16  26.5020
Mustang High SchoolMcMillin, Elijah 27.29  27.6921
Carl Albert High School-OKTwelves, Kissler x27.75  27.6622
Mustang High SchoolTallent, Braelyn 28.13  26.4423
Harding Charter Prep 14Kuhlman, Kaden 28.25  29.5324
Edmond Santa FeHall, Beckham D 28.43  28.9325
Harding Charter Prep 17Evans, Tristan 28.76  29.2726
Edmond NorthDupont, Tom 28.83  29.5327
Casady School Swim Team-OKSchwartz, Kingston 29.25  NT28
Harding Charter Prep 17Shadik, Raimi 29.53  27.8929
Putnam City High School-OKWhite, Jacob 30.09  30.4130
Casady School Swim Team-OKFunk, Deacon 30.63  27.4631
Casady School Swim Team-OKRajaram, Vishaak x30.84  29.2032
Carl Albert High School-OKHunt, Jerad x31.19  30.5733
Mustang High SchoolMcCallister, Lance 31.29  30.1534
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolEllis, Palmer 31.33  31.2335
Bethany High School-OKAustin, Cooper 31.50  30.6436
Carl Albert High School-OKGrunow, Gavin x31.54  32.6637
Shawnee High School-OKWilliams, Kyle 31.57  32.4938
Del City High School-OKVargas, Hector 31.86  30.9539
Mustang High SchoolDvorak, Jackson 32.19  31.7640
Harding Charter Prep 14Etherington, Peter 32.25  32.53*41
Shawnee High School-OKLittle, Devin 32.25  31.78*41
Carl Albert High School-OKCole, Kevin x33.22  34.0643
Putnam City High School-OKIbarra Carillo, Luciano 33.81  37.7144
US Grant HS 16Shannon, Jonathan 36.87  NT45
Shawnee High School-OKSpence, Parker 37.17  38.8746
Edmond Santa FeWiles, Landon A 37.96  43.1647
Casady School Swim Team-OKChen, Benjamin x38.75  37.8748
Bethany High School-OKRelyea, Sam 39.36  38.8249
Putnam City High School-OKSmith, Jordon 40.74  41.4750
Edmond MemorialFosbenner, Isiah P 41.32  42.8251
Bethany High School-OKSahi, Muhammad 42.61  41.7652
Carl Albert High School-OKSimonini, Daniel DQ  32.76---

False start

Deer Creek High School SwimPearson, Braden NS  26.94---
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Event 5  Women 100 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond MemorialBruehl, Macy C 1:02.53 201:04.871
33.3429.19

Edmond Santa FeHernandez Silva, Dyanelis T 1:02.67 17NT2
34.5128.16

Edmond NorthKingrey, Sarah 1:04.70 161:06.113
35.6129.09

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolKanaly, Camryn 1:06.49 151:06.804
36.2830.21

Carl Albert High School-OKPeters, Charlotte 1:08.01 14NT5
36.1431.87

Edmond MemorialBielefeld, Paige 1:08.67 13NT6
38.8029.87

Edmond NorthMcLaughlin, Mallory K 1:09.63 12NT7
38.2231.41

Shawnee High School-OKAlbers, Kimberly 1:10.29 111:10.868
37.4432.85

Shawnee High School-OKBurch, MaKenzie 1:10.91 91:11.869
38.5432.37

Edmond MemorialDavis, Makayla R 1:11.11 71:11.8510
38.0133.10

Bethany High School-OKEngland, Brooklyn 1:11.61 6NT11
40.1931.42

Edmond NorthFletcher, Aurora S 1:11.90 51:22.0112
39.1232.78

Deer Creek High School SwimNguyen, Keira 1:12.84 42:29.2213
39.8832.96

Putnam City High School-OKAvdalovic, Mya 1:13.94 3NT14
41.4132.53

Edmond NorthBockus, Addie R 1:13.96 21:23.1715
38.4035.56

Shawnee High School-OKKidd, Tenielle 1:14.46 11:12.8516
41.0233.44

Edmond MemorialDillsaver, Ella May 1:14.67  NT17
37.2737.40

Deer Creek High School SwimLeslie, Jocelyn 1:15.11  2:30.2718
41.8433.27

Deer Creek High School SwimJohnson, Brinlee 1:16.16  2:33.4319
41.6134.55

Shawnee High School-OKDavis, Nylena 1:16.48  1:12.8520
41.3535.13

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolStreeter, Addy 1:16.54  NT21
41.9934.55

Deer Creek High School SwimRiggins, Emmory 1:16.57  2:39.6222
40.3536.22

Edmond Santa FeKelly, Reese F 1:17.44  NT23
42.8934.55

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolPina Pineda, Miranda 1:17.63  1:17.3324
42.1935.44

Booker T Washington 16Sallam, Farrah K 1:18.63  NT25
40.0138.62

Carl Albert High School-OKLam, Brenlee 1:18.73  NT26
Edmond Santa FeRamirez-Holmes, Audreyanna K 1:18.78  NT27

43.3935.39
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(Event 5  Women 100 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolFedor, Kaylie 1:19.90  1:20.4028
43.3836.52

Carl Albert High School-OKJohnson, Kacie 1:20.62  NT29
46.3234.30

Mustang High SchoolShackelford, Zoey 1:20.87  NT30
42.4938.38

Booker T Washington 16Kerpon, Everly J 1:21.36  1:20.3731
43.7337.63

Mustang High SchoolBrown, Keaton 1:21.39  1:29.6832
44.8336.56

Casady School Swim Team-OKNetreba, Pippa 1:22.80  1:24.5633
45.8936.91

Carl Albert High School-OKBuck Pratt, Gabby 1:22.91  NT34
47.8135.10

Edmond Santa FeFrattinger, Sofia E 1:23.55  1:22.6335
45.1338.42

Casady School Swim Team-OKGuhl, Avery 1:24.20  1:27.0636
43.9840.22

Harding Charter Prep 16Weldon, Amari 1:32.12  NT37
50.6541.47

Putnam City High School-OKObrien, Kylie DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery - fly

Putnam City High School-OKRoof, Abagail DQ  NT---
Other - breast

51.1941.68

Mustang High SchoolBrown, Lexi DQ  NT---
Other - breast

53.6033.70

Mustang High SchoolKirkpatrick, Tru DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery - fly

44.2242.41

Bethany High School-OKHoisington, Mary DQ  NT---
Butterfly kick - breast

41.3037.31

Edmond NorthGrant, Aurora SCR  NT---
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolEverett, Isabelle SCR  NT---
Casady School Swim Team-OKNguyen, Chloe SCR  1:23.15---

 
Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimShields, Beckham 57.97 201:58.361
32.1525.82

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, John 58.67 1758.862
30.8727.80

Edmond MemorialReeder, Grady J 59.86 161:02.253
32.5527.31

Casady School Swim Team-OKChen, Danzel 1:00.32 151:01.984
32.8427.48

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolMitchell, Brady 1:00.69 14NT5
34.0526.64

Carl Albert High School-OKTownsend, Tyler 1:01.10 13NT6
33.8427.26
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(Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond NorthPeck, Eli C 1:01.11 12NT7
33.1827.93

Edmond NorthDennis, Colt L 1:01.20 111:04.288
33.6427.56

Edmond MemorialSchultz, Cameron L 1:01.56 9NT9
33.8927.67

Casady School Swim Team-OKMcAllister, Mason 1:02.59 71:07.3010
33.7028.89

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, Joseph 1:02.60 6NT11
33.8828.72

Mustang High SchoolFogt, Jackson 1:02.80 5NT12
34.4728.33

Edmond NorthRosa-Berrios, Zack F 1:03.02 41:05.9113
34.4928.53

Casady School Swim Team-OKMcAllister, Max 1:04.00 31:07.4214
36.0427.96

Edmond NorthEden, Hudson L 1:04.08 21:02.8015
35.1228.96

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolMai, Brandon 1:04.59 11:04.5716
34.2930.30

Deer Creek High School SwimParton, Kaeson 1:04.90  2:30.0117
35.2129.69

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHill, Jackson x1:05.73  1:08.1018
35.9629.77

Booker T Washington 18Ingram, Jared R 1:05.79  1:04.6619
35.9729.82

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolPruden, Zander x1:06.38  NT20
37.2229.16

Deer Creek High School SwimBertram, Tygun 1:07.03  2:17.3321
35.4331.60

Mustang High SchoolMejiasLugo, Gabriel 1:08.11  NT22
36.7831.33

Booker T Washington 16Sallam, Hussein 1:08.32  NT23
36.0432.28

Mustang High SchoolMcLeod, Connor 1:09.17  NT24
38.5530.62

Putnam City High School-OKSherrill, Hill 1:09.61  NT25
37.4532.16

Deer Creek High School SwimJeantrout, Owen 1:11.31  2:31.4126
38.7832.53

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHallman, Grayson x1:11.41  NT27
38.9532.46

Putnam City High School-OKDumas, Vashon 1:12.02  NT28
41.8430.18

Edmond Santa FeBanh, Hayden M 1:13.95  NT29
39.6934.26

Booker T Washington 15Chisum, Greg 1:15.11  NT30
39.8535.26

Mustang High SchoolPorterfield, Gavin 1:15.17  NT31
41.1933.98

Edmond MemorialWilliams, Evan 1:15.39  1:34.1932
41.4233.97

Del City High School-OKOgden, John 1:15.87  NT33
41.4134.46
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(Event 6  Men 100 Yard IM)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond MemorialWilliams, Ryan J 1:17.91  1:25.4934
42.2835.63

Bethany High School-OKNygren, Dahlin 1:17.93  NT35
42.1135.82

Harding Charter Prep 17Evans, Tristan 1:18.61  1:23.5536
43.3635.25

Harding Charter Prep 17Shadik, Raimi 1:20.68  NT37
41.5639.12

Casady School Swim Team-OKRajaram, Vishaak 1:21.51  1:16.2838
44.3437.17

Bethany High School-OKMiller, Lucas DQ  NT---
Butterfly kick - breast

46.7934.27

Putnam City High School-OKWhite, Jacob DQ  NT---
Other - breast

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolSapp, Levi DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery - fly

40.6537.12

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolSchultz, James DQ  NT---
Scissors kick - breast

46.7242.12
 
Event 7  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimHusbands, Harper L 31.93 201:05.051
Edmond MemorialBerry, Kenna L 32.48 1732.882
Edmond MemorialCompton, Rachel 32.70 1633.013
Deer Creek High School SwimBurkhead, Aven R 32.90 151:13.934
Edmond MemorialKent, Ryan K 33.21 1432.955
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolKanaly, Camryn 34.42 13NT6
Deer Creek High School SwimMcCollom, Chapel 34.59 121:16.177
Carl Albert High School-OKPeters, Charlotte 34.68 11NT8
Edmond MemorialLim, Gianna H 35.30 934.869
Deer Creek High School SwimScorpecci, Maddy 35.79 71:16.1710
Edmond NorthGray, Summer L 36.34 6NT11
Edmond NorthRay, Anna C 36.68 537.2412
Edmond NorthCotton, Tessa M 36.93 443.6413
Edmond NorthProffitt, Emma M 38.05 340.1614
Casady School Swim Team-OKBrown, Susannah 38.17 239.0815
Shawnee High School-OKKidd, Tenielle 38.93 136.8516
Edmond Santa FeRodriguez, Genesis Y 39.32  NT17
Booker T Washington 16Lloyd, Adrielle G 39.53  40.3318
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHarley, Addison 39.78  39.9519
Harding Charter Prep 15Beringer, Brooklyn 39.81  NT20
Mustang High SchoolLeuschen, Keira 40.18  42.6121
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolPina Pineda, Miranda 40.63  NT22
Shawnee High School-OKDavis, Nylena 40.99  40.4223
Bethany High School-OKHoisington, Mary 41.12  NT24
Shawnee High School-OKSpence, Penelope 42.73  40.8625
Carl Albert High School-OKJoseph, Journey 42.80  NT26
Shawnee High School-OKCook, Audrey 42.83  NT27
Bethany High School-OKBlood, Hannah 43.09  NT28
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4th Annual SPRINTeenth Meet - 1/15/2026

Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 7  Women 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Bethany High School-OKBlood, Emma 43.49  45.9729
Mustang High SchoolLaDroit, Julie 43.64  NT30
Mustang High SchoolYoum, Jeongwon 43.77  43.6031
Carl Albert High School-OKCrawford, Emily 44.42  NT32
Bethany High School-OKBoehmisch, Baya 46.49  NT33
Harding Charter Prep 16Weldon, Amari 47.72  NT34
Bethany High School-OKGering, Sophie x49.11  50.3135
Putnam City High School-OKAkerson, Kaleah 1:05.23  NT36
Putnam City High School-OKGiron, Melissa DQ  NT---

Butterfly kick

Edmond Santa FeMcCoy, Bella DQ  NT---
Other

Putnam City High School-OKLuu, Rebecca DQ  NT---
Double pull / kicks

Edmond Santa FeThomas, Isabella L DQ  NT---
Double pull / kicks

Mustang High SchoolVovk, Mariya NS  NT---
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolStreeter, Addy NS  NT---
Casady School Swim Team-OKNguyen, Chloe SCR  NT---
Edmond Santa FeTurato, Margherita SCR  53.49---
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolEverett, Isabelle SCR  NT---
Casady School Swim Team-OKWalter, Sophia SCR  NT---

 
Event 8  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond NorthHarrison, Cole B 29.07 2034.811
Edmond NorthShao, Stephen 29.28 17NT2
Mustang High SchoolTonn, Dominic 29.43 1629.153
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, John 29.97 1530.554
Edmond MemorialMcDougal, Caleb 30.11 14NT5
Mustang High SchoolTallent, Anthony 30.45 1330.786
Edmond NorthEden, Dylan C 30.54 1230.527
Booker T Washington 16Branham, Hayden 31.05 1129.248
Casady School Swim Team-OKMcAllister, Mason 31.16 929.999
Carl Albert High School-OKOudit, Liam 31.24 7NT10
Casady School Swim Team-OKKerr, Beckham 31.82 629.9511
Deer Creek High School SwimVanBerschot, Dakota 32.06 51:11.7712
Edmond MemorialCreecy, Rowan P 32.33 433.0313
Edmond MemorialJuneau, John David D 32.47 333.4614
Carl Albert High School-OKDavis, Braxton 33.04 2NT15
Mustang High SchoolSmid, Bryden 33.16 133.3416
Carl Albert High School-OKCruzan, Colt 33.33  NT17
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHuynh, Tony 33.53  34.7618
Mustang High SchoolTallent, Braelyn 34.53  35.4919
Deer Creek High School SwimGarcia, Santiago 34.70  1:17.6720
Shawnee High School-OKDuncan, Cody 34.87  34.5621
Shawnee High School-OKGao, Jun 35.87  32.85*22
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, Gia-Luc 35.87  40.21*22
Deer Creek High School SwimRoy Choudhury, Anurag 35.91  1:21.0124
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolEllis, Palmer 36.48  42.8925
Casady School Swim Team-OKSchwartz, Kingston 36.50  35.9926
Edmond Santa FeBanh, Hayden M 36.67  37.6127
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4th Annual SPRINTeenth Meet - 1/15/2026

Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 8  Men 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond Santa FeHall, Beckham D 37.60  38.8228
Bethany High School-OKWyett, Hunter 38.27  NT29
Edmond MemorialWilliams, Collin A 38.41  46.9630
Putnam City High School-OKDumas, Vashon 38.49  NT31
Carl Albert High School-OKHatampa, Wyatt 40.61  NT32
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolBeatty, Ryan x40.81  41.0733
Shawnee High School-OKSpence, Parker 42.87  NT34
Bethany High School-OKAustin, Cooper 43.74  NT35
Harding Charter Prep 14Etherington, Peter 47.10  NT36
Putnam City High School-OKIbarra Carillo, Luciano 47.35  NT37
Casady School Swim Team-OKJohnson, Clifton 49.90  52.6138
Putnam City High School-OKContreras Velasco, Jose 54.09  NT39
Putnam City High School-OKSmith, Jordon DQ  NT---

Other

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHayes, Ryan DQ  NT---
One hand touch

Deer Creek High School SwimLepley, Mac DQ  NT---
One hand touch

Edmond NorthUbeda, Ethan NS  39.64---
 
Event 9  Women 200 Yard Butterfly Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AEdmond North 1:54.22 401:55.351
1) Kingrey, Sarah 2) McLaughlin, Mallory K 3) Ray, Anna C 4) Cottingham, Julia J

27.0129.5929.9127.71

    AEdmond Memorial 1:54.68 341:57.372
1) Bielefeld, Paige 2) Berry, Kenna L 3) Wilson, Carter J 4) Bruehl, Macy C

27.3329.1929.1129.05

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:54.75 321:55.003
1) Husbands, Harper L 2) Bucy, Ashlyn 3) Nguyen, Keira 4) McCollom, Chapel

28.6330.0528.1227.95

    BEdmond Memorial 2:03.63 30NT4
1) Davis, Makayla R 2) Lim, Gianna H 3) Stoner, Saylor M 4) Matlock, Olivia

30.1331.2330.1932.08

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 2:06.41 282:02.005
1) Johnson, Brinlee 2) Leslie, Jocelyn 3) Little, Phoebe 4) Ochoa, Renata

31.0929.1732.7833.37

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 2:08.46 26NT6
1) Shaw, Dennise 2) Johnson, Kacie 3) Wilkins, Berkly 4) Peters, Charlotte

29.8235.8831.5231.24

    AShawnee High School-OK 2:09.00 24NT7
1) Albers, Kimberly 2) Burch, MaKenzie 3) Spence, Penelope 4) Caruso, Myleah

33.2535.7930.4429.52

    BEdmond North 2:09.41 22NT8
1) Gray, Summer L 2) Johnson, Alexis L 3) Fletcher, Aurora S 4) Bockus, Addie R

33.1431.5133.1431.62

    BCarl Albert High School-OK 2:11.09 18NT9
1) Buck Pratt, Gabby 2) Antonelli, Donna 3) Lam, Brenlee 4) Lam, Briana

30.7134.5732.4333.38

    ABooker T Washington 2:22.26 14NT10
1) Gleason, Darby R 17 2) Sallam, Farrah K 16 3) Kerpon, Everly J 16 4) Maxwell, Helen J 17

36.4535.7236.6133.48
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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 9  Women 200 Yard Butterfly Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    CEdmond Memorial x2:22.74  NT11
1) Mower, Josette C 2) Jones, Olivia J 3) Caldwell, Liv E 4) Whitaker, Julie N

32.6936.0239.6534.38

    ABethany High School-OK 2:23.02 12NT12
1) Hoisington, Mary 2) Berry, Quinn 3) Copeland, Connelly 4) England, Brooklyn

30.8139.8938.4833.84

    AMustang High School 2:27.99 102:19.5913
1) Halcomb, Avery 2) Kirkpatrick, Tru 3) Brown, Keaton 4) Shackelford, Zoey

33.6133.8439.2841.26

    APutnam City High School-OK DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

1) Avdalovic, Mya 2) Roof, Abagail 3) Obrien, Kylie 4) Luu, Rebecca

1:54.6445.0531.82

    CCarl Albert High School-OK SCR  NT---
 
Event 10  Men 200 Yard Butterfly Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AEdmond Memorial 1:40.35 401:47.921
1) Tyszko, Cade P 2) Carey, Carter M 3) McDougal, Caleb 4) Reeder, Grady J

24.4725.9224.6225.34

    AEdmond North 1:43.31 341:40.622
1) Eden, Dylan C 2) Harrison, Cole B 3) Dennis, Colt L 4) Rosa-Berrios, Zack F

27.2825.7624.8525.42

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:44.47 321:46.003
1) McCall, Owen 2) Shields, Beckham 3) Uribe, Arthur A 4) Gilmore, Landon

27.4728.4525.0723.48

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 1:45.23 30NT4
1) Boerger, Levi 2) Braun, Tyler 3) Townsend, Tyler 4) Thornton, Ridge

24.7725.7226.4028.34

    ABooker T Washington 1:46.73 281:54.975
1) Roark, Cameron 18 2) Sallam, Hussein 16 3) Ingram, Jared R 18 4) Branham, Hayden 16

26.4126.9128.6324.78

    ABishop McGuiness High School 1:48.79 261:51.676
1) Mitchell, Brady 2) Nguyen, John 3) Hill, Jackson 4) Nguyen, Joseph

26.9127.6428.0126.23

    BEdmond Memorial 1:48.91 24NT7
1) Schultz, Cameron L 2) Juneau, John David D 3) Dillsaver, Carney W 4) Snyder, Daniel A

27.4926.9128.4826.03

    AMustang High School 1:50.18 221:53.138
1) McLeod, Connor 2) MejiasLugo, Gabriel 3) Tonn, Dominic 4) Brown, Chase

27.6126.6627.9827.93

    BEdmond North 1:50.64 18NT9
1) Nicas, James R 2) Eden, Hudson L 3) Peck, Eli C 4) Ubeda, Ethan

27.4226.0228.0129.19

    ACasady School Swim Team-OK 1:56.79 14NT10
1) Gillenwater, Thomas 2) McAllister, Mason 3) Rajaram, Vishaak 4) Chen, Danzel

26.9633.5329.7626.54

    BBishop McGuiness High School 2:03.76 12NT11
1) Mai, Brandon 2) Huynh, Tony 3) Hallman, Grayson 4) Pruden, Zander

29.2232.2128.5533.78

    BCarl Albert High School-OK 2:06.15 10NT12
1) Cruzan, Colt 2) Twelves, Kissler 3) Davis, Braxton 4) Oudit, Liam

31.2129.3533.1732.42
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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 10  Men 200 Yard Butterfly Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BMustang High School 2:12.83 82:12.5413
1) Tallent, Anthony 2) Scudder, William 3) Porterfield, Gavin 4) Trujillo, Riley

28.1034.8839.6530.20

    BDeer Creek High School Swim DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery

1) Jeantrout, Owen 2) Bertram, Tygun 3) Taylor, Aidan 4) Collison, John

33.5530.0231.0431.39

    APutnam City High School-OK DQ  NT---
Arms underwater recovery

1) Dumas, Vashon 2) Contreras Velasco, Jose 3) White, Jacob 4) Sherrill, Hill

29.8236.1944.7931.04

    CCarl Albert High School-OK SCR  NT---
 
Event 11  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimHusbands, Harper L 25.95 2025.131
Deer Creek High School SwimMcCollom, Chapel 26.95 1725.682
Edmond MemorialKent, Ryan K 27.40 1626.883
Edmond NorthHand, Chloe E 27.72 14 . 5026.84*4
Edmond MemorialDavis, Makenzie N 27.72 14 . 5026.89*4
Mustang High SchoolPadillaAscoy, Adamaris 28.02 1328.086
Deer Creek High School SwimNguyen, Keira 28.40 1227.797
Edmond NorthSprowl, Sophia K 28.44 1128.138
Edmond MemorialLim, Gianna H 28.46 928.539
Edmond Santa FeKelly, Reese F 29.70 729.6110
Shawnee High School-OKSpence, Penelope 30.25 632.8111
Edmond MemorialStewart, Abby L 30.30 530.0112
Edmond Santa FeRodriguez, Genesis Y 30.33 4NT13
Edmond Santa FeRamirez-Holmes, Audreyanna K 31.27 328.8014
Bethany High School-OKBlood, Hannah 31.94 232.7815
Casady School Swim Team-OKGuhl, Avery 31.95 132.5516
Edmond Santa FeDecker, Braelynn M 32.10  31.9417
Edmond NorthGomez, Melanie 32.15  33.0018
Bethany High School-OKBerry, Quinn 32.25  32.5419
Bethany High School-OKBlood, Emma 32.53  33.2620
Mustang High SchoolYoum, Jeongwon 32.55  32.5321
Edmond NorthMurry, Tristan B 32.73  32.1222
Mustang High SchoolBouphachantho, Tatiana 33.70  34.1923
Casady School Swim Team-OKHeidebrecht, Kierra 38.37  35.2624
Mustang High SchoolVovk, Mariya 40.94  37.8025
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolLangford, Ellison 43.61  45.9826
Bethany High School-OKMurphy, Sonya NS  35.56---
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolRivera, Salley SCR  37.31---
Deer Creek High School SwimBennett, Katelyn SCR  30.10---

 
Event 12  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimShields, Beckham 22.39 2022.671
Edmond MemorialReeder, Grady J 23.57 1722.472
Edmond MemorialSnyder, Daniel A 23.65 1623.603
Casady School Swim Team-OKMcAllister, Max 24.21 1523.984
Edmond NorthDennis, Colt L 24.28 1424.275
Deer Creek High School SwimTaylor, Aidan 25.49 1325.596
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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 12  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond MemorialJuneau, John David D 25.66 11 . 5026.30*7
Edmond NorthRoberson, Aiden L 25.66 11 . 5026.00*7
Edmond NorthTraywick, Carter 26.06 925.459
Mustang High SchoolSmid, Bryden 26.56 727.2510
Mustang High SchoolObrien, Cameron 27.00 628.1111
Deer Creek High School SwimRoy Choudhury, Anurag 27.91 526.8612
Edmond MemorialWilliams, Ryan J 28.01 428.5013
Booker T Washington 15Chisum, Greg 28.61 329.1814
Casady School Swim Team-OKCashion, Chase 28.64 232.5315
Deer Creek High School SwimJeantrout, Owen 28.79 128.0216
Bethany High School-OKMiller, Lucas 29.33  28.8517
Bethany High School-OKBrown, Eli 29.97  28.6118
Edmond Santa FeKearns, William J 30.44  29.1819
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolSapp, Levi 31.06  29.5120
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolSchultz, James 32.90  31.4421
Mustang High SchoolBoggs, Denton 33.14  51.6922
Casady School Swim Team-OKLees, Timothy 33.36  33.8623
Casady School Swim Team-OKJohnson, Clifton 34.47  38.2424
Edmond NorthTharp, Jet E 35.21  33.8825
Harding Charter Prep 15Scott, Keegan R 36.11  35.8026
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolMitchell, Brady NS  24.19---
Mustang High SchoolLeuschen, Caleb NS  27.30---
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolPruden, Zander NS  25.88---
Edmond Santa FeFrattinger, Nicholas NS  32.22---

 
Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond MemorialCompton, Rachel 55.82 2055.011
28.9326.89

Edmond NorthCottingham, Julia J 55.92 1755.892
28.7027.22

Deer Creek High School SwimLittle, Phoebe 59.80 1657.993
30.8628.94

Shawnee High School-OKAlbers, Kimberly 1:00.02 151:00.154
31.0029.02

Bethany High School-OKEngland, Brooklyn 1:00.31 141:04.805
31.8128.50

Edmond MemorialStoner, Saylor M 1:00.58 131:01.016
31.4529.13

Edmond NorthFletcher, Aurora S 1:00.61 121:01.927
31.4329.18

Booker T Washington 17Gleason, Darby R 1:00.86 111:00.868
31.3229.54

Deer Creek High School SwimBurkhead, Aven R 1:01.21 959.399
32.0129.20

Edmond MemorialDavis, Makenzie N 1:01.66 71:00.2310
32.4829.18

Deer Creek High School SwimScorpecci, Maddy 1:03.46 61:00.7911
33.3130.15

Shawnee High School-OKDavis, Nylena 1:04.75 51:04.6912
33.6731.08

Carl Albert High School-OKAntonelli, Donna 1:04.83 41:03.7013
33.2331.60
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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Carl Albert High School-OKShaw, Dennise 1:04.96 31:06.8814
35.0729.89

Booker T Washington 16Taylor, Natalija 1:05.09 21:04.6515
34.7230.37

Carl Albert High School-OKLaValley, Journi 1:05.50 11:05.9416
34.5130.99

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolPina Pineda, Miranda 1:05.77  1:04.8017
33.4532.32

Edmond Santa FeRodriguez, Genesis Y 1:06.17  NT18
34.5431.63

Edmond NorthJohnson, Alexis L 1:06.25  1:09.4419
34.4331.82

Booker T Washington 17Maxwell, Helen J 1:06.49  1:02.7120
35.8430.65

Deer Creek High School SwimJohnson, Brinlee 1:06.73  1:02.0621
34.6232.11

Booker T Washington 16Sallam, Farrah K 1:07.18  59.8622
35.5831.60

Carl Albert High School-OKJohnson, Kacie 1:08.35  NT23
36.0532.30

Booker T Washington 16Lloyd, Adrielle G x1:08.85  1:05.6724
35.8932.96

Edmond MemorialHaddad, Nour N 1:09.00  1:07.5925
36.1032.90

Booker T Washington 16Kerpon, Everly J x1:10.11  1:07.1026
37.0633.05

Edmond Santa FeRamirez-Holmes, Audreyanna K 1:10.56  1:04.9327
36.9333.63

Mustang High SchoolButinFranken, Leighton 1:11.15  1:16.9328
37.7633.39

Mustang High SchoolHalcomb, Avery 1:11.18  1:10.4929
36.8034.38

Edmond NorthKelser, Ava K 1:11.73  1:06.7930
37.1334.60

Casady School Swim Team-OKNetreba, Pippa 1:12.80  1:10.8231
38.0634.74

Carl Albert High School-OKJoseph, Journey x1:13.11  1:16.0732
38.3534.76

Carl Albert High School-OKHoward, Katie x1:13.98  1:12.0633
39.6034.38

Carl Albert High School-OKMeadows, Blake x1:14.12  1:13.2134
39.2034.92

Shawnee High School-OKKnight, Emma 1:14.26  1:17.3735
38.4835.78

Mustang High SchoolAlbert, Kaidynce 1:14.39  1:15.1436
39.7434.65

Carl Albert High School-OKCrawford, Emily x1:17.44  1:17.0237
41.4236.02

Bethany High School-OKBoehmisch, Baya 1:22.58  1:21.6938
43.2639.32

Carl Albert High School-OKHennen, McKenna x1:24.42  1:18.7439
45.2539.17

Shawnee High School-OKTempleton, Kelly 1:26.41  1:23.6440
44.7741.64
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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 13  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Casady School Swim Team-OKHeidebrecht, Kierra 1:27.37  1:21.4241
44.7642.61

Carl Albert High School-OKWillis, Kaycee x1:28.15  1:37.0142
43.5544.60

Midwest City High School-OKPalmer, Roxanne 1:31.13  1:28.1243
47.7943.34

Mustang High SchoolCarreonHuerta, Analia 1:41.47  NT44
52.0349.44

Shawnee High School-OKSartin, Kiley DFS  1:13.43---
Declared false start

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHarley, Addison NS  1:10.30---
Putnam City High School-OKAvdalovic, Mya NS  1:05.43---
Edmond Santa FeTurato, Margherita SCR  1:36.54---
Casady School Swim Team-OKNguyen, Chloe SCR  NT---
Carl Albert High School-OKHunt, Hailey SCR  1:05.05---

 
Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimMcCall, Owen 47.72 2047.411
25.0122.71

Edmond MemorialCarey, Carter M 50.04 1749.852
25.9424.10

Booker T Washington 18Roark, Cameron 50.20 1650.143
26.0324.17

Carl Albert High School-OKThornton, Ridge 51.76 1550.634
27.6124.15

Carl Albert High School-OKBraun, Tyler 52.15 1452.005
26.7925.36

Edmond NorthRosa-Berrios, Zack F 52.94 1353.366
27.4225.52

Carl Albert High School-OKDavis, Braxton 53.49 1253.467
27.9425.55

Edmond NorthUbeda, Ethan 53.50 1154.668
27.7525.75

Edmond NorthPeck, Eli C 53.81 955.759
27.6426.17

Deer Creek High School SwimGilmore, Landon 54.16 754.7610
27.8826.28

Mustang High SchoolFogt, Jackson 54.37 653.0411
28.6725.70

Casady School Swim Team-OKGillenwater, Thomas 54.42 552.5812
28.7725.65

Carl Albert High School-OKRushing, Reece 54.54 452.7513
29.2925.25

Carl Albert High School-OKBoerger, Levi x55.00  58.4014
28.5226.48

Carl Albert High School-OKCruzan, Colt x55.08  55.6215
29.1925.89

Edmond MemorialDillsaver, Carney W 55.16 354.4516
28.7626.40

Carl Albert High School-OKWilliams, Corbin x56.19  56.8517
28.7827.41
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(Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Booker T Washington 18Pitcock, Carter 56.47 257.5018
29.2127.26

Deer Creek High School SwimVanBerschot, Dakota 56.82 1NT19
29.2627.56

Deer Creek High School SwimUribe, Arthur A 56.85  55.7620
29.6127.24

Mustang High SchoolTrujillo, Riley 57.97  1:00.9621
30.5927.38

Carl Albert High School-OKEmmons, Max x58.57  1:03.8322
31.4627.11

Putnam City High School-OKSherrill, Hill 1:00.84  59.7423
Booker T Washington 15Chisum, Greg 1:01.16  1:02.1624

31.5429.62

Mustang High SchoolGibson, Travis 1:01.38  1:03.3025
31.9229.46

Mustang High SchoolTallent, Braelyn 1:02.82  59.9026
33.8928.93

Carl Albert High School-OKSchwartz, Connor x1:03.61  1:02.7427
33.4330.18

Edmond MemorialWilliams, Evan 1:03.68  1:04.2428
32.3331.35

Edmond MemorialCaldwell, Noah 1:04.73  1:05.0229
33.2231.51

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, Gia-Luc 1:05.96  1:11.0730
35.2630.70

Bethany High School-OKNygren, Dahlin 1:06.13  1:05.1831
34.8131.32

Edmond Santa FeHall, Beckham D 1:07.02  1:04.9032
34.8732.15

Carl Albert High School-OKHatampa, Wyatt x1:08.61  1:16.1533
35.5733.04

Casady School Swim Team-OKFunk, Deacon 1:08.97  1:13.9034
35.2833.69

Edmond Santa FeKearns, William J 1:09.54  1:05.3035
36.2433.30

Carl Albert High School-OKHunt, Jerad x1:09.79  1:10.9136
36.5733.22

Carl Albert High School-OKGrunow, Gavin x1:10.15  1:19.3837
37.0833.07

Del City High School-OKVargas, Hector 1:11.43  1:08.9438
36.6734.76

Carl Albert High School-OKSimonini, Daniel x1:13.36  1:12.1839
38.3734.99

Casady School Swim Team-OKRajaram, Vishaak 1:13.72  1:06.3340
39.3134.41

Casady School Swim Team-OKAslam, Amaar 1:14.59  NT41
37.7636.83

Shawnee High School-OKLittle, Devin 1:15.32  1:15.5542
39.1136.21

Shawnee High School-OKWilliams, Kyle 1:17.38  1:27.8543
Edmond NorthTharp, Jet E 1:17.63  1:21.9644

40.2837.35
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(Event 14  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Harding Charter Prep 14Etherington, Peter 1:18.12  1:22.4645
40.4337.69

Carl Albert High School-OKCole, Kevin x1:18.47  1:21.5546
40.7237.75

Harding Charter Prep 15Scott, Keegan R 1:23.14  1:21.6247
43.3039.84

Casady School Swim Team-OKLees, Timothy DFS  1:22.81---
Declared false start

Edmond Santa FeFrattinger, Nicholas NS  1:12.50---
Casady School Swim Team-OKZedlitz, Grae SCR  57.08---

 
Event 15  Women 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimBucy, Ashlyn 29.17 2058.521
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolKanaly, Camryn 29.56 1728.792
Mustang High SchoolPadillaAscoy, Adamaris 30.79 1631.753
Edmond NorthHand, Chloe E 31.27 1528.904
Edmond MemorialBielefeld, Paige 31.79 1431.015
Carl Albert High School-OKLam, Briana 32.18 1332.516
Edmond MemorialMatlock, Olivia 32.61 12NT7
Carl Albert High School-OKLaValley, Journi 32.75 1131.488
Edmond MemorialWilson, Carter J 33.12 932.109
Shawnee High School-OKKidd, Tenielle 33.21 731.7910
Edmond NorthEmmerthal, Riley 33.68 640.1011
Deer Creek High School SwimLeslie, Jocelyn 33.76 51:07.3912
Carl Albert High School-OKLam, Brenlee 33.87 4NT13
Shawnee High School-OKCaruso, Myleah 34.62 334.8514
Casady School Swim Team-OKBrown, Susannah 34.92 235.1215
Deer Creek High School SwimOchoa, Renata 35.28 11:12.0116
Edmond MemorialGregg, Claire E 35.30  34.2717
Bethany High School-OKBrown, Harper 35.37  37.4518
Carl Albert High School-OKWilkins, Berkly 36.31  33.6019
Deer Creek High School SwimAdler, Allison 37.21  1:19.0620
Edmond NorthVentura, Olivia J 37.52  39.8321
Casady School Swim Team-OKNetreba, Pippa 37.74  36.8522
Carl Albert High School-OKBuck Pratt, Gabby x37.83  38.0923
Mustang High SchoolCanales, Delilah 38.19  37.5324
Edmond Santa FeDecker, Braelynn M 38.51  38.7225
Shawnee High School-OKKnight, Emma 39.10  36.8526
Mustang High SchoolLaDroit, Julie 39.20  37.1327
Casady School Swim Team-OKGuhl, Avery 39.45  38.2128
Edmond Santa FeThomas, Isabella L 40.02  43.8229
Putnam City High School-OKRoof, Abagail 40.89  39.9930
Harding Charter Prep 16Weldon, Amari 41.55  52.9731
Casady School Swim Team-OKHeidebrecht, Kierra 43.31  45.6432
Bethany High School-OKMurphy, Sonya 46.49  NT33
Putnam City High School-OKGiron, Melissa 52.23  NT34
Putnam City High School-OKObrien, Kylie 53.70  NT35
Putnam City High School-OKAkerson, Kaleah 54.26  NT36
Mustang High SchoolBaskins, Anaya DQ  NT---

Multiple strokes

Edmond NorthSprowl, Sophia K NS  39.55---
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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 15  Women 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Shawnee High School-OKSartin, Kiley NS  NT---
Bethany High School-OKGering, Sophie NS  NT---
Carl Albert High School-OKHunt, Hailey SCR  31.74---

 
Event 16  Men 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimShields, Beckham 25.74 2051.521
Edmond MemorialMcDougal, Caleb 26.56 1726.152
Edmond NorthDennis, Colt L 26.94 1625.833
Carl Albert High School-OKRushing, Reece 27.99 1526.974
Carl Albert High School-OKTownsend, Tyler 28.46 1429.265
Carl Albert High School-OKEmmons, Max 28.57 1328.786
Edmond MemorialSnyder, Daniel A 28.59 1227.267
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolMitchell, Brady 28.63 1127.938
Edmond MemorialTyszko, Cade P 28.77 929.089
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolPruden, Zander 29.12 729.3510
Carl Albert High School-OKWilliams, Corbin 29.48 632.0211
Edmond NorthRoberson, Aiden L 29.90 530.3112
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolMai, Brandon 29.93 432.4313
Booker T Washington 18Pitcock, Carter 30.30 328.0314
Deer Creek High School SwimParton, Kaeson 30.34 21:05.2415
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, Joseph 30.64 1NT16
Deer Creek High School SwimBertram, Tygun 31.13  1:05.3317
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHill, Jackson x31.24  31.1918
Mustang High SchoolMcLeod, Connor 31.75  30.1119
Del City High School-OKOgden, John 32.45  41.8120
Edmond MemorialLaRue, Wesley P 33.35  33.0521
Carl Albert High School-OKTwelves, Kissler x33.48  34.3622
Booker T Washington 16Sallam, Hussein 33.89  31.5623
Edmond NorthGrellner, Henry J 34.00  33.6124
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHallman, Grayson x34.05  NT25
Harding Charter Prep 14Kuhlman, Kaden 34.50  34.6826
Carl Albert High School-OKSchwartz, Connor x34.70  NT27
Mustang High SchoolMcMillin, Elijah 35.18  NT28
Casady School Swim Team-OKFunk, Deacon 35.93  NT29
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolSapp, Levi x35.94  35.5330
Casady School Swim Team-OKCashion, Chase 36.89  38.0231
Mustang High SchoolDvorak, Jackson 37.45  35.9132
Bethany High School-OKAustin, Cooper 38.81  NT33
Carl Albert High School-OKGrunow, Gavin x40.33  NT34
Mustang High SchoolBoggs, Denton 40.34  41.1335
Bethany High School-OKBrown, Eli 42.03  41.0436
Putnam City High School-OKContreras Velasco, Jose 42.09  NT37
Putnam City High School-OKWhite, Jacob 42.15  NT38
Shawnee High School-OKWilliams, Kyle 43.52  1:17.4439
Putnam City High School-OKIbarra Carillo, Luciano 43.94  NT40
Casady School Swim Team-OKAslam, Amaar 44.19  49.0241
Harding Charter Prep 15Scott, Keegan R 45.94  NT42
Edmond Santa FeWiles, Landon A 46.88  1:02.7143
Bethany High School-OKRelyea, Sam 47.78  51.0244
Putnam City High School-OKSmith, Jordon 54.49  NT45
Casady School Swim Team-OKSmith, Elijah 57.94  1:11.7946
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Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 16  Men 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond NorthMeredith, Drew J NS  31.11---
Deer Creek High School SwimPostlewait, Ian SCR  1:18.81---

 
Event 17  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AEdmond Memorial 2:12.81 402:12.861
1) Berry, Kenna L 2) Compton, Rachel 3) Lim, Gianna H 4) Kent, Ryan K

32.5934.4832.8432.90

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 2:14.48 342:17.002
1) Burkhead, Aven R 2) Husbands, Harper L 3) McCollom, Chapel 4) Scorpecci, Maddy

35.1235.0831.4432.84

    BEdmond Memorial 2:25.68 32NT3
1) Davis, Makenzie N 2) Matlock, Olivia 3) Dillsaver, Ella May 4) Stewart, Abby L

35.7836.1536.7137.04

    AEdmond North 2:29.50 302:15.344
1) Gray, Summer L 2) Cotton, Tessa M 3) Proffitt, Emma M 4) McLaughlin, Mallory K

37.5339.1036.2136.66

    ABishop McGuiness High School 2:34.97 282:58.235
1) Harley, Addison 2) Kanaly, Camryn 3) Fedor, Kaylie 4) Pina Pineda, Miranda

38.9841.9735.1838.84

    BEdmond North 2:36.17 26NT6
1) Ray, Anna C 2) Bockus, Addie R 3) Fletcher, Aurora S 4) Gomez, Melanie

42.2339.2937.8336.82

    AEdmond Santa Fe 2:36.18 242:47.047
1) Hernandez Silva, Dyanelis T 2) Kelly, Reese F 3) McCoy, Bella 4) Rodriguez, Genesis Y

39.2641.7243.0232.18

    ABooker T Washington 2:44.32 22NT8
1) Maxwell, Helen J 17 2) Kerpon, Everly J 16 3) Lloyd, Adrielle G 16 4) Sallam, Farrah K 16

41.5539.0142.4641.30

    AShawnee High School-OK 2:45.07 18NT9
1) Kidd, Tenielle 2) Spence, Penelope 3) Knight, Emma 4) Burch, MaKenzie

28.9654.3042.6439.17

    CEdmond Memorial x2:45.78  NT10
1) Caldwell, Liv E 2) Haddad, Nour N 3) Whitaker, Julie N 4) Jones, Olivia J

42.5442.5738.7741.90

    AMustang High School 2:51.07 142:49.8011
1) Kirkpatrick, Tru 2) Youm, Jeongwon 3) Leuschen, Keira 4) Shackelford, Zoey

40.6142.4043.8544.21

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 2:52.20 12NT12
1) Buck Pratt, Gabby 2) Crawford, Emily 3) Joseph, Journey 4) Lam, Brenlee

40.0542.2444.3245.59

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 2:54.18 10NT13
1) Davis, Kate 2) Hale, Tylar 3) Cardamone, Chloe 4) Adler, Allison

43.9035.3354.7140.24

    ABethany High School-OK 3:04.69 8NT14
1) Blood, Emma 2) Boehmisch, Baya 3) Gering, Sophie 4) Blood, Hannah

42.8250.2746.9144.69

    BEdmond Santa Fe 3:06.01 6NT15
1) Frattinger, Sofia E 2) Decker, Braelynn M 3) Thomas, Isabella L 4) Ramirez-Holmes, Audreyanna K

43.0650.6648.8043.49

    APutnam City High School-OK DQ  NT---
Other

1) Avdalovic, Mya 2) Roof, Abagail 3) Akerson, Kaleah 4) Obrien, Kylie

51.881:06.3349.9839.33
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(Event 17  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ACasady School Swim Team-OK SCR  NT---
1) Brown, Susannah 2) Walter, Sophia 3) Nguyen, Chloe 4) Guhl, Avery

    CCarl Albert High School-OK SCR  NT---
    BShawnee High School-OK SCR  NT---
    BCarl Albert High School-OK SCR  NT---

 
Event 18  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AEdmond North 1:57.69 402:03.061
1) Shao, Stephen 2) Eden, Dylan C 3) Harrison, Cole B 4) Peck, Eli C

30.6928.4729.5428.99

    AMustang High School 2:01.58 342:04.382
1) Smid, Bryden 2) Fogt, Jackson 3) Tallent, Anthony 4) Tonn, Dominic

29.0930.0630.0132.42

    AEdmond Memorial 2:05.17 322:07.523
1) Carey, Carter M 2) Reeder, Grady J 3) Juneau, John David D 4) McDougal, Caleb

30.5932.4931.8130.28

    ACasady School Swim Team-OK 2:07.51 30NT4
1) Kerr, Beckham 2) McAllister, Mason 3) McAllister, Max 4) Gillenwater, Thomas

31.7331.2433.7530.79

    ABooker T Washington 2:11.60 28NT5
1) Roark, Cameron 18 2) Sallam, Hussein 16 3) Chisum, Greg 15 4) Branham, Hayden 16

30.1137.5433.5930.36

    ABishop McGuiness High School 2:12.92 262:22.536
1) Mitchell, Brady 2) Nguyen, John 3) Beatty, Ryan 4) Huynh, Tony

33.4736.2930.5032.66

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 2:16.33 24NT7
1) Hatampa, Wyatt 2) Cruzan, Colt 3) Davis, Braxton 4) Oudit, Liam

31.3031.9632.8340.24

    BCarl Albert High School-OK 2:18.30 22NT8
1) Townsend, Tyler 2) Rushing, Reece 3) Williams, Corbin 4) Thornton, Ridge

33.7836.2535.8932.38

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 2:18.79 182:17.009
1) VanBerschot, Dakota 2) Bertram, Tygun 3) Garcia, Santiago 4) Roy Choudhury, Anurag

36.5334.9034.5632.80

    BEdmond North 2:22.26 14NT10
1) Ubeda, Ethan 2) Turner, Nathan 3) Meredith, Drew J 4) Grellner, Henry J

36.1637.7334.6833.69

    BMustang High School 2:26.31 122:22.7211
1) McLeod, Connor 2) Leuschen, Caleb 3) Tallent, Braelyn 4) Obrien, Cameron

35.2235.5537.2538.29

    CCarl Albert High School-OK x2:37.31  NT12
1) Boerger, Levi 2) Emmons, Max 3) Schwartz, Connor 4) Hunt, Jerad

41.6640.5135.5939.55

    BEdmond Memorial 2:38.65 10NT13
1) Williams, Ryan J 2) Williams, Collin A 3) Williams, Evan 4) Creecy, Rowan P

32.4342.4139.1144.70

    CMustang High School x2:41.43  NT14
1) Scudder, William 2) Porterfield, Gavin 3) MejiasLugo, Gabriel 4) McMillin, Elijah

40.1839.6538.4443.16

    ABethany High School-OK 2:48.60 8NT15
1) Brown, Eli 2) Austin, Cooper 3) Nygren, Dahlin 4) Wyett, Hunter

39.2743.5144.8840.94



Memorial/North/Santa Fe High Schools HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 11:17 AM  1/16/2026  Page 22

4th Annual SPRINTeenth Meet - 1/15/2026

Results - 4th Annual 260115 SPRINTeenth Meet

(Event 18  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    APutnam City High School-OK DQ  NT---
Other

1) Sherrill, Hill 2) Dumas, Vashon 3) Ibarra Carillo, Luciano 4) White, Jacob

52.8846.5138.2340.87

    BDeer Creek High School Swim DQ  NT---
Arms past hipline

1) Parton, Kaeson 2) Jeantrout, Owen 3) Taylor, Aidan 4) Collison, John

38.4935.0537.0834.55

    AEdmond Santa Fe NS  2:10.59---
1) Hall, Beckham D 2) Frattinger, Nicholas 3) Kearns, William J 4) Banh, Hayden M

    CDeer Creek High School Swim SCR  NT---
 
Event 19  Women 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond Santa FeHernandez Silva, Dyanelis T 25.44 2024.811
Edmond MemorialCompton, Rachel 25.81 1725.592
Edmond NorthKingrey, Sarah 25.85 1625.633
Carl Albert High School-OKPeters, Charlotte 26.43 1526.024
Edmond MemorialBruehl, Macy C 26.48 1426.045
Bethany High School-OKEngland, Brooklyn 27.33 1327.716
Deer Creek High School SwimBurkhead, Aven R 27.39 1227.517
Edmond MemorialDavis, Makayla R 27.66 1126.988
Edmond NorthGray, Summer L 28.82 930.399
Edmond NorthProffitt, Emma M 29.04 727.2410
Shawnee High School-OKBurch, MaKenzie 29.35 627.6911
Booker T Washington 16Taylor, Natalija 29.58 528.4612
Deer Creek High School SwimRiggins, Emmory 29.65 428.9313
Deer Creek High School SwimLeslie, Jocelyn 29.73 326.7514
Mustang High SchoolBrown, Lexi 30.15 230.4615
Edmond NorthVentura, Olivia J 30.72 129.7116
Mustang High SchoolBrown, Keaton 30.83  31.9017
Booker T Washington 16Lloyd, Adrielle G 30.88  29.7018
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolFedor, Kaylie 30.90  31.0019
Edmond Santa FeMcCoy, Bella 31.31  30.9120
Mustang High SchoolLaDroit, Julie 31.59  30.9921
Shawnee High School-OKCook, Audrey 31.99  31.8522
Bethany High School-OKCopeland, Connelly 32.70  33.0823
Edmond MemorialCaldwell, Liv E 33.23  32.6024
Mustang High SchoolCanales, Delilah 34.48  35.3025
Putnam City High School-OKLuu, Rebecca 35.66  39.6526
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolStreeter, Addy 35.95  36.1927
Edmond Santa FeThomas, Isabella L 36.16  35.1428
Putnam City High School-OKGiron, Melissa 41.61  50.2129
Putnam City High School-OKAkerson, Kaleah 43.33  41.1730
Deer Creek High School SwimTahfi, Alliyah 58.74  1:03.1631
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolEverett, Isabelle SCR  33.86---

 
Event 20  Men 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond MemorialTyszko, Cade P 23.64 2023.071
Edmond NorthEden, Hudson L 23.92 1723.212
Casady School Swim Team-OKChen, Danzel 23.99 16NT3
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(Event 20  Men 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond MemorialSchultz, Cameron L 24.02 1524.244
Mustang High SchoolFogt, Jackson 24.38 1423.705
Edmond NorthRosa-Berrios, Zack F 24.75 1324.136
Edmond MemorialDillsaver, Carney W 24.77 1224.717
Booker T Washington 18Ingram, Jared R 25.17 1122.598
Deer Creek High School SwimParton, Kaeson 25.20 924.949
Shawnee High School-OKGao, Jun 25.42 724.6710
Carl Albert High School-OKOudit, Liam 25.44 625.3811
Mustang High SchoolTrujillo, Riley 25.65 525.6912
Booker T Washington 18Pitcock, Carter 26.03 425.4013
Edmond NorthNicas, James R 26.14 3NT14
Mustang High SchoolGibson, Travis 26.21 227.2915
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHuynh, Tony 26.26 126.4216
Deer Creek High School SwimBertram, Tygun 26.61  25.6517
Deer Creek High School SwimVanBerschot, Dakota 26.78  28.1018
Shawnee High School-OKDuncan, Cody 26.82  26.4719
Edmond Santa FeBanh, Hayden M 27.70  27.3620
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, Gia-Luc 29.42  28.6021
Edmond MemorialCaldwell, Noah 29.47  29.1822
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHayes, Ryan 29.84  30.0423
Casady School Swim Team-OKAslam, Amaar 31.95  32.4324
Bethany High School-OKWyett, Hunter 32.72  31.9925
Mustang High SchoolScudder, William 32.82  33.2326
Shawnee High School-OKLittle, Devin 33.04  31.7827
Shawnee High School-OKSpence, Parker 35.17  38.8728
Casady School Swim Team-OKSmith, Elijah 44.95  31.4529
Casady School Swim Team-OKSchwartz, Kingston NS  31.45---
Edmond NorthShao, Stephen NS  25.26---
Shawnee High School-OKLittle, Dravin NS  30.99---
Casady School Swim Team-OKZedlitz, Grae SCR  25.43---
Deer Creek High School SwimPostlewait, Ian SCR  27.66---

 
Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimHusbands, Harper L 2:02.70 201:59.101
31.6732.1730.6628.20

Deer Creek High School SwimLittle, Phoebe 2:08.36 172:03.092
32.8432.8932.5430.09

Edmond MemorialKent, Ryan K 2:09.69 162:03.003
32.9933.6933.1229.89

Edmond MemorialWilson, Carter J 2:11.45 152:04.724
33.2033.8733.7530.63

Edmond NorthHand, Chloe E 2:14.04 142:13.175
34.5235.1733.8630.49

Booker T Washington 17Gleason, Darby R 2:15.04 132:03.296
34.7935.8633.9730.42

Edmond MemorialMower, Josette C 2:18.15 122:17.697
34.6935.5935.3132.56

Deer Creek High School SwimScorpecci, Maddy 2:18.24 112:11.788
37.0535.5834.4131.20

Edmond NorthSprowl, Sophia K 2:20.44 92:20.629
37.8136.3935.4530.79
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(Event 21  Women 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond NorthProffitt, Emma M 2:23.03 72:18.1810
34.8138.3936.5833.25

Carl Albert High School-OKAntonelli, Donna 2:23.14 62:16.1711
36.8438.2635.9132.13

Edmond MemorialJones, Hazel P 2:24.45 52:25.0412
35.9738.8537.5832.05

Edmond NorthCotton, Tessa M 2:24.93 42:22.6313
37.0238.6036.8432.47

Shawnee High School-OKSpence, Penelope 2:34.18 32:35.8614
39.8741.8739.0533.39

Edmond Santa FeMcCoy, Bella 2:34.29 22:31.8615
40.9640.4138.6234.30

Carl Albert High School-OKHoward, Katie 2:40.02 12:38.4516
41.5942.8641.4134.16

Edmond Santa FeFrattinger, Sofia E 2:41.77  2:34.6917
41.9142.9140.8136.14

Carl Albert High School-OKJoseph, Journey 2:41.91  2:37.1318
42.5743.7440.6334.97

Edmond Santa FeDecker, Braelynn M 2:44.86  NT19
43.0742.8141.0237.96

Shawnee High School-OKKnight, Emma 2:45.58  2:40.0020
42.1343.1842.5437.73

Mustang High SchoolAlbert, Kaidynce 2:45.86  2:41.8521
42.0944.3342.2737.17

Mustang High SchoolButinFranken, Leighton 2:46.29  2:46.9622
44.5945.1341.1735.40

Carl Albert High School-OKMeadows, Blake 2:48.04  2:43.2323
42.6244.6243.4137.39

Shawnee High School-OKCook, Audrey 2:49.76  2:52.6524
42.4944.2743.8139.19

Carl Albert High School-OKHennen, McKenna x3:00.40  NT25
46.3549.3445.8238.89

Midwest City High School-OKPalmer, Roxanne 3:17.63  3:16.9826
52.0951.2050.5943.75

Carl Albert High School-OKWillis, Kaycee x3:23.67  NT27
1:47.7052.5743.40

Mustang High SchoolCarreonHuerta, Analia 3:57.57  NT28
2:03.8059.7754.00

Mustang High SchoolHalcomb, Avery NS  2:43.69---
Deer Creek High School SwimJohnson, Brinlee NS  2:11.60---
Casady School Swim Team-OKWalter, Sophia SCR  3:36.69---

 
Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond NorthEden, Dylan C 1:52.41 201:49.411
29.3329.0328.5725.48

Carl Albert High School-OKThornton, Ridge 1:55.95 171:53.632
31.6529.8928.7625.65

Edmond NorthTurner, Nathan 1:56.73 161:55.513
29.7930.3330.1126.50

Edmond MemorialSnyder, Daniel A 1:57.66 151:57.074
31.0030.8529.0126.80

Deer Creek High School SwimGilmore, Landon 1:59.19 141:58.685
30.9830.9430.0227.25
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(Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond NorthShao, Stephen 2:00.86 132:01.766
30.8231.3530.8927.80

Carl Albert High School-OKBoerger, Levi 2:02.70 122:02.737
31.6732.6730.9327.43

Edmond MemorialJuneau, John David D 2:05.04 112:02.128
30.6832.6932.6329.04

Carl Albert High School-OKCruzan, Colt 2:05.08 92:05.789
32.2833.9231.0427.84

Booker T Washington 18Ingram, Jared R 2:05.22 72:03.4510
31.7734.1531.8627.44

Edmond NorthMeredith, Drew J 2:06.06 62:10.2811
31.1332.9832.9029.05

Carl Albert High School-OKWilliams, Corbin 2:07.58 52:01.3812
35.8133.3131.0727.39

Casady School Swim Team-OKMcAllister, Max 2:08.23 42:04.6713
33.3933.9331.8929.02

Deer Creek High School SwimTaylor, Aidan 2:08.99 32:14.0214
33.9933.8832.6728.45

Carl Albert High School-OKEmmons, Max x2:14.72  2:08.5115
35.2236.5833.6729.25

Edmond MemorialLaRue, Wesley P 2:19.29 22:14.6516
35.5737.0035.1131.61

Carl Albert High School-OKSchwartz, Connor x2:23.53  2:26.0417
37.1038.3336.6531.45

Deer Creek High School SwimRoy Choudhury, Anurag 2:30.86 12:27.7318
40.0841.8837.4631.44

Del City High School-OKOgden, John 2:33.20  2:28.9719
37.4041.5439.9134.35

Edmond MemorialTopchian, David 2:33.40  2:32.0620
37.6334.51

Mustang High SchoolMcMillin, Elijah 2:37.67  2:34.8421
36.6043.4541.9535.67

Mustang High SchoolDvorak, Jackson 2:38.22  2:31.8122
39.6242.9339.9335.74

Edmond Santa FeKearns, William J 2:38.53  NT23
39.2943.5240.8134.91

Del City High School-OKVargas, Hector 2:38.90  2:36.5224
41.9942.7933.78

Carl Albert High School-OKHatampa, Wyatt x2:41.86  2:51.4225
41.4643.1235.69

Carl Albert High School-OKSimonini, Daniel x2:42.85  2:35.4326
42.0143.7640.8536.23

Carl Albert High School-OKHunt, Jerad x2:46.05  2:41.4027
42.9844.2336.33

Casady School Swim Team-OKJohnson, Clifton 2:49.98  2:50.1028
Mustang High SchoolMcCallister, Lance 2:55.58  NT29

1:32.67

Edmond Santa FeWiles, Landon A 2:56.68  NT30
46.3147.0644.1839.13

Mustang High SchoolBoggs, Denton 2:57.45  NT31
47.1947.9343.6238.71

Carl Albert High School-OKCole, Kevin x3:01.15  NT32
49.3247.5039.84
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(Event 22  Men 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Casady School Swim Team-OKChen, Benjamin 3:13.16  3:14.4633
48.8952.1342.75

Casady School Swim Team-OKZedlitz, Grae SCR  2:12.99---
 
Event 23  Women 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond Santa FeHernandez Silva, Dyanelis T 27.28 20NT1
Edmond MemorialBruehl, Macy C 27.89 16 . 5028.92*2
Edmond NorthKingrey, Sarah 27.89 16 . 5028.03*2
Deer Creek High School SwimBucy, Ashlyn 27.98 1559.594
Edmond NorthCottingham, Julia J 27.99 1428.585
Shawnee High School-OKAlbers, Kimberly 29.51 1329.966
Deer Creek High School SwimNguyen, Keira 29.75 121:05.187
Edmond MemorialBerry, Kenna L 29.76 11NT8
Edmond NorthRay, Anna C 29.93 931.259
Carl Albert High School-OKLam, Briana 30.53 7NT10
Edmond MemorialMatlock, Olivia 30.77 6NT11
Carl Albert High School-OKJohnson, Kacie 30.85 5NT12
Carl Albert High School-OKShaw, Dennise 30.87 4NT13
Deer Creek High School SwimOchoa, Renata 30.94 31:10.6114
Deer Creek High School SwimMcCollom, Chapel 30.95 21:06.6615
Shawnee High School-OKBurch, MaKenzie 30.97 129.8616
Putnam City High School-OKAvdalovic, Mya 31.21  NT17
Edmond MemorialStoner, Saylor M 31.74  32.9418
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHarley, Addison 32.70  33.8019
Edmond NorthBockus, Addie R 33.13  32.9920
Mustang High SchoolShackelford, Zoey 33.59  34.0521
Shawnee High School-OKCaruso, Myleah 34.28  35.8622
Carl Albert High School-OKLam, Brenlee 34.43  NT23
Edmond Santa FeKelly, Reese F 34.99  NT24
Carl Albert High School-OKBuck Pratt, Gabby x35.48  NT25
Mustang High SchoolBrown, Keaton 35.51  35.4126
Booker T Washington 16Sallam, Farrah K 35.91  34.8627
Carl Albert High School-OKWilkins, Berkly x36.56  NT28
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolFedor, Kaylie 38.38  NT29
Bethany High School-OKBerry, Quinn 38.74  NT30
Bethany High School-OKCopeland, Connelly 39.57  43.9531
Mustang High SchoolKirkpatrick, Tru 41.84  NT32
Mustang High SchoolBouphachantho, Tatiana 47.19  47.0133
Putnam City High School-OKRoof, Abagail 48.75  NT34
Shawnee High School-OKTempleton, Kelly 51.54  NT35
Putnam City High School-OKLuu, Rebecca 55.37  NT36
Putnam City High School-OKObrien, Kylie DQ  NT---

Arms underwater recovery

Harding Charter Prep 15Beringer, Brooklyn NS  NT---
Carl Albert High School-OKHunt, Hailey SCR  NT---

 
Event 24  Men 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Deer Creek High School SwimMcCall, Owen 23.80 2052.991
Booker T Washington 18Roark, Cameron 24.55 16 . 5024.97*2
Edmond MemorialReeder, Grady J 24.55 16 . 5025.49*2
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(Event 24  Men 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName School Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Edmond MemorialCarey, Carter M 24.75 1540.694
Edmond MemorialTyszko, Cade P 25.29 1426.715
Casady School Swim Team-OKChen, Danzel 25.41 1326.196
Edmond NorthHarrison, Cole B 25.62 1233.567
Edmond MemorialSchultz, Cameron L 25.71 1128.098
Carl Albert High School-OKTownsend, Tyler 25.91 9NT9
Casady School Swim Team-OKGillenwater, Thomas 25.99 728.3010
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, John 26.13 626.5111
Edmond NorthPeck, Eli C 26.18 5NT12
Mustang High SchoolTonn, Dominic 26.61 4NT13
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolNguyen, Joseph 26.76 3NT14
Edmond NorthEden, Hudson L 27.62 227.5315
Mustang High SchoolBrown, Chase 27.77 127.0216
Casady School Swim Team-OKKerr, Beckham 27.99  NT17
Mustang High SchoolMejiasLugo, Gabriel 28.04  28.4318
Mustang High SchoolMcLeod, Connor 28.10  29.0819
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHill, Jackson 28.15  28.0120
Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHuynh, Tony 28.59  29.7021
Deer Creek High School SwimUribe, Arthur A 28.65  1:00.5322
Carl Albert High School-OKBoerger, Levi 28.81  NT23
Carl Albert High School-OKBraun, Tyler 28.85  NT24
Putnam City High School-OKDumas, Vashon 29.43  NT25
Casady School Swim Team-OKMcAllister, Mason 29.88  NT26
Putnam City High School-OKSherrill, Hill 29.96  NT27
Deer Creek High School SwimJeantrout, Owen 31.30  1:10.5228
Harding Charter Prep 14Kuhlman, Kaden 31.63  NT29
Carl Albert High School-OKOudit, Liam 31.71  NT30
Harding Charter Prep 17Evans, Tristan 31.78  NT31
Shawnee High School-OKDuncan, Cody 33.12  32.8532
Carl Albert High School-OKTwelves, Kissler x33.38  NT33
Harding Charter Prep 17Shadik, Raimi 34.01  NT34
Deer Creek High School SwimCollison, John 34.65  1:28.3235
Edmond NorthDupont, Tom 35.21  NT36
Bethany High School-OKNygren, Dahlin 35.78  37.8137
Putnam City High School-OKContreras Velasco, Jose DQ  NT---

Non-simultaneous arms

Booker T Washington 16Branham, Hayden DFS  33.34---
Declared false start

Bishop McGuiness High SchoolHallman, Grayson NS  NT---
Edmond Santa FeFrattinger, Nicholas NS  NT---

 
Event 25  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    AEdmond Memorial 1:46.02 401:38.801
1) Compton, Rachel 2) Kent, Ryan K 3) Bruehl, Macy C 4) Berry, Kenna L

26.2626.5427.2126.01

    AEdmond North 1:47.74 341:38.972
1) Ray, Anna C 2) McLaughlin, Mallory K 3) Cottingham, Julia J 4) Kingrey, Sarah

25.9625.9828.0327.77

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:50.70 321:46.213
1) Bucy, Ashlyn 2) Leslie, Jocelyn 3) Little, Phoebe 4) Burkhead, Aven R

27.2528.2529.0126.19
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(Event 25  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 1:51.17 301:47.614
1) Lam, Briana 2) Antonelli, Donna 3) Shaw, Dennise 4) Peters, Charlotte

26.0127.9629.6127.59

    BEdmond Memorial 1:51.51 28NT5
1) Bielefeld, Paige 2) Davis, Makenzie N 3) Davis, Makayla R 4) Stoner, Saylor M

28.0627.9528.5426.96

    BEdmond North 1:53.61 26NT6
1) Sprowl, Sophia K 2) Hand, Chloe E 3) Emmerthal, Riley 4) Fletcher, Aurora S

26.8329.9028.1028.78

    AShawnee High School-OK 1:55.55 241:53.707
1) Burch, MaKenzie 2) Albers, Kimberly 3) Davis, Nylena 4) Kidd, Tenielle

29.8729.1427.1129.43

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 1:56.08 221:51.008
1) Ochoa, Renata 2) Johnson, Brinlee 3) Nguyen, Keira 4) Scorpecci, Maddy

28.7328.3929.9629.00

    ABishop McGuiness High School 1:57.23 181:47.129
1) Pina Pineda, Miranda 2) Fedor, Kaylie 3) Harley, Addison 4) Kanaly, Camryn

26.6830.4930.7529.31

    ABethany High School-OK 1:58.54 142:05.6410
1) Hoisington, Mary 2) Blood, Hannah 3) Brown, Harper 4) England, Brooklyn

27.2829.5431.4430.28

    AEdmond Santa Fe 1:58.91 121:46.7711
1) Hernandez Silva, Dyanelis T 2) Frattinger, Sofia E 3) Kelly, Reese F 4) Rodriguez, Genesis Y

30.1430.5832.4025.79

    ABooker T Washington 2:00.99 102:03.5112
1) Maxwell, Helen J 17 2) Taylor, Natalija 16 3) Kerpon, Everly J 16 4) Lloyd, Adrielle G 16

1:01.5729.6229.80

    CEdmond Memorial x2:04.51  NT13
1) Jones, Hazel P 2) Haddad, Nour N 3) Gregg, Claire E 4) Jones, Olivia J

32.6831.7431.0029.09

    CEdmond North x2:04.52  NT14
1) Kelser, Ava K 2) Johnson, Alexis L 3) Murry, Tristan B 4) Ventura, Olivia J

1:01.6930.0732.76

    BCarl Albert High School-OK 2:05.13 8NT15
1) Johnson, Kacie 2) Buck Pratt, Gabby 3) Joseph, Journey 4) LaValley, Journi

29.6132.1833.1330.21

    BMustang High School 2:12.79 62:11.8416
1) ButinFranken, Leighton 2) Youm, Jeongwon 3) Albert, Kaidynce 4) Halcomb, Avery

31.4434.8933.0033.46

    ACasady School Swim Team-OK 2:13.03 41:58.7917
1) Brown, Susannah 2) Guhl, Avery 3) Heidebrecht, Kierra 4) Netreba, Pippa

31.7639.1032.2329.94

    BShawnee High School-OK 2:15.59 2NT18
1) Caruso, Myleah 2) Templeton, Kelly 3) Knight, Emma 4) Cook, Audrey

32.9333.8538.4630.35

    CCarl Albert High School-OK x2:18.44  NT19
1) Howard, Katie 2) Hennen, McKenna 3) Willis, Kaycee 4) Meadows, Blake

32.3037.47

    CMustang High School 3:00.62  2:49.6120
1) Baskins, Anaya 2) Varghese, Olivia 3) Vovk, Mariya 4) Canales, Delilah

23.7258.14
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(Event 25  Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BBethany High School-OK DQ  2:14.01---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Berry, Quinn 2) Gering, Sophie 3) Blood, Emma 4) Copeland, Connelly

33.0033.2534.6232.72

    APutnam City High School-OK DQ  2:43.06---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Akerson, Kaleah 2) Giron, Melissa 3) Obrien, Kylie 4) Luu, Rebecca

36.8439.5039.8242.64

    AMustang High School DQ  1:59.00---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Brown, Keaton 2) LaDroit, Julie 3) Brown, Lexi 4) PadillaAscoy, Adamaris

28.1130.4631.4931.24

    CDeer Creek High School Swim DQ  NT---
Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Downing, Adyson 2) Hooper, Addie 3) Stuart, Avery 4) Merhib, Airelye

33.7534.32

    BEdmond Santa Fe SCR  NT---
 
Event 26  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ADeer Creek High School Swim 1:32.75 401:35.851
1) McCall, Owen 2) Shields, Beckham 3) Gilmore, Landon 4) Parton, Kaeson

23.9224.5022.4221.91

    AEdmond Memorial 1:32.79 341:30.462
1) Carey, Carter M 2) Snyder, Daniel A 3) Schultz, Cameron L 4) Tyszko, Cade P

23.0123.5023.3522.93

    AEdmond North 1:33.56 321:25.413
1) Eden, Dylan C 2) Harrison, Cole B 3) Dennis, Colt L 4) Eden, Hudson L

23.5623.8422.8723.29

    ACarl Albert High School-OK 1:35.31 301:33.274
1) Williams, Corbin 2) Davis, Braxton 3) Braun, Tyler 4) Thornton, Ridge

23.3623.2624.1224.57

    BEdmond North 1:38.52 28NT5
1) Rosa-Berrios, Zack F 2) Shao, Stephen 3) Turner, Nathan 4) Roberson, Aiden L

25.1424.3224.3924.67

    ABishop McGuiness High School 1:40.02 261:36.286
1) Mitchell, Brady 2) Nguyen, John 3) Hill, Jackson 4) Nguyen, Joseph

25.2426.0024.3524.43

    AMustang High School 1:41.46 241:41.257
1) Trujillo, Riley 2) Gibson, Travis 3) Brown, Chase 4) Fogt, Jackson

23.8025.7926.0725.80

    BDeer Creek High School Swim 1:45.17 221:47.008
1) Taylor, Aidan 2) Uribe, Arthur A 3) Roy Choudhury, Anurag 4) VanBerschot, Dakota

25.9828.3625.5325.30

    ABooker T Washington 1:45.87 181:42.179
1) Chisum, Greg 15 2) Pitcock, Carter 18 3) Sallam, Hussein 16 4) Ingram, Jared R 18

24.8126.6525.4428.97

    CEdmond North x1:45.96  NT10
1) Meredith, Drew J 2) Grellner, Henry J 3) Nicas, James R 4) Traywick, Carter

25.9026.3526.9626.75

    BEdmond Memorial 1:47.88 14NT11
1) Dillsaver, Carney W 2) LaRue, Wesley P 3) Creecy, Rowan P 4) Williams, Ryan J

28.7928.1425.8925.06
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(Event 26  Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    BCarl Albert High School-OK 1:48.95 12NT12
1) Rushing, Reece 2) Hatampa, Wyatt 3) Schwartz, Connor 4) Emmons, Max

24.8327.5831.7824.76

    BMustang High School 1:50.48 101:49.3913
1) McMillin, Elijah 2) Obrien, Cameron 3) Smid, Bryden 4) Tallent, Braelyn

27.6826.5327.9128.36

    CEdmond Memorial x1:54.32  NT14
1) Williams, Collin A 2) Caldwell, Noah 3) Topchian, David 4) Williams, Evan

27.4020.7438.6627.52

    BBishop McGuiness High School 1:58.86 81:52.1615
1) Schultz, James 2) Ellis, Palmer 3) Beatty, Ryan 4) Nguyen, Gia-Luc

29.2426.6131.0931.92

    AHarding Charter Prep 2:00.22 61:49.9916
1) Evans, Tristan 17 2) Etherington, Peter 14 3) Kuhlman, Kaden 14 4) Shadik, Raimi 17

29.1928.9533.1128.97

    CCarl Albert High School-OK x2:01.78  NT17
1) Grunow, Gavin 2) Simonini, Daniel 3) Hunt, Jerad 4) Twelves, Kissler

26.8930.0833.6731.14

    ABethany High School-OK 2:02.80 42:01.3518
1) Nygren, Dahlin 2) Wyett, Hunter 3) Miller, Lucas 4) Brown, Eli

30.6728.8633.2130.06

    AEdmond Santa Fe 2:04.10 22:00.4919
1) Hall, Beckham D 2) Wiles, Landon A 3) Kearns, William J 4) Banh, Hayden M

27.5531.1736.2129.17

    CDeer Creek High School Swim x2:05.49  NT20
1) Collison, John 2) Lepley, Mac 3) Dill, Charles 4) Dwivedi, Devansh

33.8729.7230.9530.95

    BCasady School Swim Team-OK 2:06.41  NT21
1) Schwartz, Kingston 2) Funk, Deacon 3) Lees, Timothy 4) Johnson, Clifton

1:06.9130.3429.16

    CMustang High School x2:06.59  2:23.0822
1) Dvorak, Jackson 2) Boggs, Denton 3) McCallister, Lance 4) Leuschen, Caleb

27.3331.7234.6132.93

    CCasady School Swim Team-OK 2:11.58  NT23
1) Aslam, Amaar 2) Cashion, Chase 3) Chen, Benjamin 4) Rajaram, Vishaak

30.3638.1429.8933.19

    AShawnee High School-OK DQ  1:58.58---
Early take-off swimmer #3

1) Gao, Jun 2) Duncan, Cody 3) Little, Devin 4) Little, Dravin

32.8332.4426.6326.70

    ACasady School Swim Team-OK DQ  1:37.49---
Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Kerr, Beckham 2) Chen, Danzel 3) McAllister, Max 4) Gillenwater, Thomas

23.2724.1224.1524.74

    APutnam City High School-OK SCR  1:57.63---
 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 26

1. Edmond Memorial 1177 2. Edmond North 1035.5

3. Deer Creek High School Swim 866 4. Carl Albert High School 632

5. Bishop McGuiness High School 315 6. Booker T Washington 298.5

7. Mustang High School 285 8. Casady School Swim Team 202
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(Combined Team Scores)

9. Shawnee High School 156 10. Edmond Santa Fe 143

11. Bethany High School 93 12. Harding Charter Prep 12

13. Putnam City High School 5
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Edmond Memorial 650 2. Deer Creek High School Swim 520

3. Edmond North 505 4. Carl Albert High School 252

5. Shawnee High School 149 6. Edmond Santa Fe 141

7. Bishop McGuiness High School 109 8. Booker T Washington 108

9. Bethany High School 81 10. Mustang High School 77

11. Casady School Swim Team 12 12. Putnam City High School 3

13. Harding Charter Prep 2
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 26

1. Edmond North 530.5 2. Edmond Memorial 527

3. Carl Albert High School 380 4. Deer Creek High School Swim 346

5. Mustang High School 208 6. Bishop McGuiness High School 206

7. Booker T Washington 190.5 8. Casady School Swim Team 190

9. Bethany High School 12 10. Harding Charter Prep 10

11. Shawnee High School 7 12. Putnam City High School 2

12. Edmond Santa Fe 2
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Team Rankings - Through Event 26

Women - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Edmond Memorial 650Edmond Memorial

 2 Deer Creek High School Swim 520Deer Creek High School Swim

 3 Edmond North 505Edmond North

 4 Carl Albert High School 252Carl Albert High School

 5 Shawnee High School 149Shawnee High School

 6 Edmond Santa Fe 141Edmond Santa Fe

 7 Bishop McGuiness High School 109Bishop McGuiness High School

 8 Booker T Washington 108Booker T Washington

 9 Bethany High School 81Bethany High School

 10 Mustang High School 77Mustang High School
 2,592.00Total

Men - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Edmond North 530. 50Edmond North

 2 Edmond Memorial 527Edmond Memorial

 3 Carl Albert High School 380Carl Albert High School

 4 Deer Creek High School Swim 346Deer Creek High School Swim

 5 Mustang High School 208Mustang High School

 6 Bishop McGuiness High School 206Bishop McGuiness High School

 7 Booker T Washington 190. 50Booker T Washington

 8 Casady School Swim Team 190Casady School Swim Team

 9 Bethany High School 12Bethany High School

 10 Harding Charter Prep 10Harding Charter Prep
 2,600.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Edmond Memorial 1,177Edmond Memorial

 2 Edmond North 1,035. 50Edmond North

 3 Deer Creek High School Swim 866Deer Creek High School Swim

 4 Carl Albert High School 632Carl Albert High School

 5 Bishop McGuiness High School 315Bishop McGuiness High School

 6 Booker T Washington 298. 50Booker T Washington

 7 Mustang High School 285Mustang High School

 8 Casady School Swim Team 202Casady School Swim Team

 9 Shawnee High School 156Shawnee High School

 10 Edmond Santa Fe 143Edmond Santa Fe
 5,110.00Total


